
APCI • 2022/23
Flu Vaccine Pricing

Flu Product 
Seqirus 

Buy Direct
*Final Invoice 

Cost inc Prompt 
Pay Discount

Prices Inc $7.50/Pkg 
Federal Excise Tax

*Invoice Cost
FFF

*Invoice Cost
McKesson

Manufacturer

Vaccine 
   Program

$485.67

$204.42

$195.84

$169.27

$158.87

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$495.43

$208.44

$199.68

$172.57

$161.96

$209.46

$190.00

$190.00

$614.77

$614.77

$193.83

$193.83

$180.92

$544.08

$223.50

$208.50

$176.20

$165.50

$209.46

$190.00

$190.00

$602.62

$602.62

N/A

$190.10

N/A

   Prices listed apply with the following terms for Seqirus products:
	 Pricing available for direct purchase from Seqirus and  FFF 
	 Enterprises	
	 Prompt Pay Discount: 2% 60, Net 61 for direct 
	 purchases on Seqirus orders only
	 10% returns allowance per brand
	 ALL ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY APRIL 15, 2022 TO 
	 ENSURE TIMELY DELIVERY SCHEDULE
	 Delivery schedule as follows: 35% by 9/2, 75% by 9/30,
	 100% by 10/15 for Seqirus Products only: (Flucelvax, Fluad		
	 and Afluria) for all doses ordered by April 15, 2021

Fluad Quad PFS
Flucelvax Quad PFS

Flucelvax Quad MDV
Afluria Quad PFS

Afluria Quad MDV
TOTAL:

Product          Doses

APCI VACCINE AVAILABILITY
ORDER EARLY!

First Come - First Serve

55,000
50,000
15,000
25,000
10,000
155,000

* All Prices Include $7.50/Pkg Federal Excise Tax (FET)

Revised 1/26/2022

FLUAD QUAD 0.5ML PFS

FLUCELVAX QUAD 0.5ML PFS

FLUCELVAX QUAD 5ML MDV

AFLURIA QUAD 0.5ml PFS

AFLURIA QUAD 5ML MDV

FLUMIST QUAD 0.2ML INTRANASAL

FLUARIX QUAD 0.5ML PFS

FLULAVAL QUAD 0.5ML PFS

FLUZONE HIGH DOSE 0.7ML PFS

FLUBLOK QUAD 0.5ML PFS

FLUZONE Quad 0.5ML SDV

FLUZONE Quad 0.5ML PFS

FLUZONE Quad 0.5ML MDV

Seqirus

Seqirus

Seqirus

Seqirus

Seqirus

AstraZeneca

GlaxoSmithKline

GlaxoSmithKline

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

Best Buy!



How To Order?
Vaccine 
   Program

Vaccine 
   ProgramDirect From Seqirus

(PREFERRED)
FFF ENTERPRISES

Online: https://flu.seqirus.com

It is critical that the pharmacy buying 
group name APCI be included in the 
account set-up under “Group Purchas-
ing Organization” for direct purchases

Prompt Pay Discount ONLY applies to 
direct purchases.

To Order, Call Seqirus: 855-358-8966

Through the FFF website: 
https://www.myfluvaccine.com

Call FFF’s Customer Care Team at 800-
843-7477

BROAD PORTFOLIO OF DIFFERENTIATED INFLUENZA VACCINES FROM SEQIRUS

Products       Age		         Description		        Presentation

65+ years

6M+ years

6M-36M 
(.25ml)

3 Years +
(.5 ml)

Egg-based inactivated
quadrivalent vaccine 

adjuvanted with 
MF59®

Cell-based inactivated
quadrivalent vaccine

Egg-based inactivated
quadrivalent vaccine

PFS

PFS, MDV

PFS, MDV

3/21


