Revised 1/26/2022

APCI • 2022/23 Flu Vaccine Pricing

Best Buy!					
Flu Product Prices Inc \$7.50/Pkg Federal Excise Tax	Seqirus Buy Direct *Final Invoice Cost inc Prompt Pay Discount	FFF *Invoice Cost	McKesson *Invoice Cost	Manufacturer	
FLUAD QUAD 0.5ML PFS	\$485.67	\$495.43	\$544.08	Seqirus	
FLUCELVAX QUAD 0.5ML PFS	\$204.42	\$208.44	\$223.50	Seqirus	
FLUCELVAX QUAD 5ML MDV	\$195.84	\$199.68	\$208.50	Seqirus	
AFLURIA QUAD 0.5ml PFS	\$169.27	\$172.57	\$176.20	Seqirus	
AFLURIA QUAD 5ML MDV	\$158.87	\$161.96	\$165.50	Seqirus	
FLUMIST QUAD 0.2ML INTRANASAL	N/A	\$209.46	\$209.46	AstraZeneca	
FLUARIX QUAD 0.5ML PFS	N/A	\$190.00	\$190.00	GlaxoSmithKline	
FLULAVAL QUAD 0.5ML PFS	N/A	\$190.00	\$190.00	GlaxoSmithKline	
FLUZONE HIGH DOSE 0.7ML PFS	N/A	\$614.77	\$602.62	Sanofi Pasteur	
FLUBLOK QUAD 0.5ML PFS	N/A	\$614.77	\$602.62	Sanofi Pasteur	
FLUZONE Quad 0.5ML SDV	N/A	\$193.83	N/A	Sanofi Pasteur	
FLUZONE Quad 0.5ML PFS	N/A	\$193.83	\$190.10	Sanofi Pasteur	
FLUZONE Quad 0.5ML MDV	N/A	\$180.92	N/A	Sanofi Pasteur	

* All Prices Include \$7.50/Pkg Federal Excise Tax (FET)

Vaccine

Program

Prices listed apply with the following terms for Seqirus products:

- Pricing available for direct purchase from Seqirus and FFF Enterprises
- Prompt Pay Discount: 2% 60, Net 61 for direct purchases on Seqirus orders only
- 10% returns allowance per brand

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY APRIL 15, 2022 TO ENSURE TIMELY DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Delivery schedule as follows: 35% by 9/2, 75% by 9/30, 100% by 10/15 for Seqirus Products only: (Flucelvax, Fluad and Afluria) for all doses ordered by April 15, 2021

APCI VACCINE AVAILABILITY ORDER EARLY! First Come - First Serve

Product	Doses	
Fluad Quad PFS	55,000	
Flucelvax Quad PFS	50,000	
Flucelvax Quad MDV	15,000	
Afluria Quad PFS	25,000	
Afluria Quad MDV	10,000	
TOTAL:	155,000	

How To Order?

AAPCI

Vaccine Prograi

Direct From Seqirus (PREFERRED)

*A*APC

Vaccine Progra

- Online: https://flu.seqirus.com
- It is critical that the pharmacy buying group name APCI be included in the account set-up under "Group Purchasing Organization" for direct purchases
- Prompt Pay Discount ONLY applies to direct purchases.
- To Order, Call Segirus: 855-358-8966

FFF ENTERPRISES

- Through the FFF website: https://www.myfluvaccine.com
- Call FFF's Customer Care Team at 800-843-7477

	BROAD PORTFOLIO OF DIFFERENTIATED INFLUENZA VACCINES FROM SEQIRUS				
A CSL Company Products	Age	Description	Presentation		
FLUAD [®] QUADRIVALENT influenza vaccine, adjuvanted	65+ years	Egg-based inactivated quadrivalent vaccine adjuvanted with MF59®	PFS		
Influenza Vaccine FLUCELVAX QUADRIVALENT	6M+ years	Cell-based inactivated quadrivalent vaccine	PFS, MDV		
RUADRIVALENT	6M-36M <i>(.25ml)</i> 3 Years + <i>(.5 ml)</i>	Egg-based inactivated quadrivalent vaccine	PFS, MDV		